

January 28, 2022

माघ, कृष्णपक्ष एकादशी
विक्रम सम्वत् २०७८

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza"
Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
NSE Code: GHCL

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building,
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001
BSE Code: 500171

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Filing of Published copy of Advertisement released for un-audited financial results of the company for the quarter ended on December 31, 2021

In continuation to our earlier communication dated January 27, 2022 and pursuant to requirement of Listing Regulations read with other applicable provisions, if any, please find enclosed herewith copy of advertisement released in The Hindu - Business Line (English) dated January 28, 2022, The Economics Times (English) - Ahmedabad edition dated January 28, 2022, and Jai Hind (Gujarati) dated January 28, 2022.

Please note that copy of this communication shall also be available on the website of the company (www.ghcl.co.in), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com). You are requested to kindly take note of the same and disseminate the information on your website.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For GHCL Limited



Bhuneshwar Mishra
Sr. GM-Sustainability & Company Secretary

Hyderabad 28/1/22

PNB net up 96% at ₹1,151 cr

OUR BUREAU
New Delhi, January 27
Punjab National Bank (PNB), the country's second largest public sector bank, on Thursday reported a 96.2 per cent increase in consolidated net profit for the quarter ended December 31, 2021, at ₹1,151 crore as compared to ₹596 crore in the same quarter in the previous fiscal. The bank had recorded a consolidated net profit of ₹1,250 crore in Q2 FY22.



Improvement in performance for the first nine months of FY22 was higher than consolidated net profit for all of FY21

PNB had recorded total income of ₹21,597 crore. PNB had recorded total income of ₹21,597 crore. PNB had recorded total income of ₹21,597 crore. PNB had recorded total income of ₹21,597 crore. PNB had recorded total income of ₹21,597 crore.

RBL Bank net rises 6%

Net interest income grows by 11 per cent y-o-y, 407 per cent q-o-q

OUR BUREAU
New Delhi, January 27
Private sector lender RBL Bank reported a six per cent growth in its standalone net profit for Q2 FY22 at ₹654 crore compared to ₹592 crore a year ago. Net interest income grew 11 per cent to ₹1,681 crore against ₹1,510 crore last fiscal, with a sharp jump of 407 per cent from net profit of ₹1.8 crore in Q1. Net interest margin was 4.3 per cent on December 31, 2021.

OUR BUREAU
New Delhi, January 27
Asset quality remained under pressure but improved sequentially.

Gross NPA was 4.84 per cent of gross advances of ₹2,89,939 crore as compared to 4.44 per cent at the end of the previous quarter and 4.44 per cent at the end of 2020. Net NPA was ₹85 per cent to ₹2,89,939 crore in the previous quarter and 5.31 per cent in the previous year.

Canara Bank Q3 net doubles

Non-interest income declined 13 per cent y-o-y to ₹1,832 crore (₹1,453 crore)

Canara Bank reported a six per cent year-on-year (y-o-y) decline in third quarter standalone net profit at ₹1,031 crore on the back of a healthy growth in net interest income and decline in total provisions. It had reported a net profit of ₹694 crore in the same quarter a year ago.

OUR BUREAU
New Delhi, January 27
The same quarter a year ago, net interest income declined 13 per cent y-o-y to ₹1,832 crore (₹1,453 crore).

Non-interest income declined 13 per cent y-o-y to ₹1,832 crore (₹1,453 crore). Net interest income declined 13 per cent y-o-y to ₹1,832 crore (₹1,453 crore).

Net interest income improved to ₹201 crore in net advance against ₹131 crore in Q1 FY22. Net interest income improved to ₹201 crore in net advance against ₹131 crore in Q1 FY22.

Net interest income improved to ₹201 crore in net advance against ₹131 crore in Q1 FY22. Net interest income improved to ₹201 crore in net advance against ₹131 crore in Q1 FY22.

'Premium growth, reforms will strengthen insurer profitability'

VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand

SHIMLA
New Delhi, January 27
Rising premium growth, robust returns underpinning the need for insurance among customers would help strengthen the profitability of Indian insurance companies, Moody's All India, Vice President - Financial Institutions Group, Moody's Insurance Services, has said.

VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand

VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand. VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand.

VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand

VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand. VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand.

VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand

VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand. VP at Moody's adds that more awareness among customers will also drive demand.

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL DIVISION BENCH, CHENNAI

FORN PCL CRA 2 (Shareholders Section 230(a) and Rule 9) **CA/109/NCJ/A/2019**
In the matter of: **Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable Provisions of the Companies Act, 2013.**
In the matter of Scheme of Arrangement between Thanjavur Spinning Mills Limited to Creditors, Equity Shareholders, Cumulative Redeemable Preference Shareholders and Cumulative Optionally Convertible Redeemable Preference Shareholders.
Thanjavur Spinning Mills Limited (CIN: L12117TN1961PDC004501) a Company incorporated under the Indian Companies Act, 1956, having its Registered Office at Rajapalayam Mills Premises, PAC, Rajapalayam, Tamil Nadu, Rajapalayam - 605 117.

Homemakers can now buy term covers, independently

Policybazaar, Max Life team up to offer the plan

NEW DELHI
New Delhi, January 27
Homemakers can now buy term insurance cover independently without being linked to an add-on cover to the spouse's life insurance cover. Max Life Insurance has joined hands with Policybazaar to offer its Max Life Smart Secure Plan to the latter's platform as an independent cover to homemakers.

Nippon Life India net down 18%

Revenue from operations increased 26 per cent to ₹229 crore (₹185 crore) However, other income plunged to ₹25 crore (₹10 crore)

Nippon Life India Asset Management has reported that its net profit in the December quarter was down 18 per cent to ₹174 crore against ₹212 crore in the same period last year on lower sales revenue. Revenue from operations increased 26 per cent to ₹229 crore (₹185 crore) However, other income plunged to ₹25 crore (₹10 crore). Quarterly average assets under management (AUM) increased 31 per cent to ₹24,650 crore (₹18,740 crore). Equity AUM was up 44 per cent to ₹12,000 crore (₹8,370 crore). Overall AUM was at ₹14,445-lakh crore including ₹89,000 crore managed accounts and ₹6,700 crore in re-investment business. CEO, S. S. Srinivasan, said overall market share stood 21.28 per cent.

RAJAPALAYAM MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Rajapalayam Mills Premises, P.A.C. Rajapalayam, Tamil Nadu. Phone No: 04563 235678. Fax No: 04563 245520. E-Mail: rajapalayam@rediffmail.com. Website: www.rajapalayamills.co.in

EXTRACT OF 9-MONTHS CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021
1	Total Income from continuing operations	1,656.36	2,510.37	879.09	1,008.73	2,511.37	806.72
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items from continuing operations	209.32	448.78	124.34	209.36	448.80	126.97
3	Net Profit before tax from continuing operations after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	209.32	448.78	124.34	209.36	448.78	126.97
4	Net Profit after tax from continuing operations after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	192.91	399.29	92.57	182.67	399.39	92.20
5	Net Profit before tax from discontinued operations*	13.79	89.53	22.98	13.37	89.15	22.89
6	Net Profit after tax from discontinued operations	10.36	67.88	16.08	9.91	67.45	16.78
7	Total Profit for the period from continuing & discontinued operations	189.25	374.14	108.42	182.67	379.43	109.98
8	Other Comprehensive Income	(1.58)	2.52	3.28	(1.58)	1.66	3.49
9	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	187.67	376.16	111.70	181.09	377.99	113.44
10	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	86.36	86.36	91.36	91.36	91.36	91.36
11	Other Equity excluding Reserves/Retainable Reserve as per the audited balance sheet						
12	Earnings per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a)	Basic/Standard operating	14.99	34.88	9.72	16.07	34.76	9.79
(b)	Discontinued operating	16.92	34.56	9.70	15.92	34.66	9.78
(c)	Basic/Standard discontinued operating	1.89	4.61	1.77	1.54	4.87	1.78
(d)	Discontinued discontinued operating	4.48	4.58	1.76	1.64	4.68	1.75
(e)	Basic/Standard & discontinued operations	17.34	39.29	11.50	17.11	39.43	11.58
(f)	Discontinued & discontinued operations	17.49	39.18	11.48	17.01	39.32	11.51

GHCL Limited

Registered Office: GHCL House, Opp. Purjahi Hall, Nr. Navrangpura Bus Stand, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, Ph. 079-26434100. Fax: 079-26423823. Email: ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in, secretariat@ghcl.co.in, Website: www.ghcl.co.in, (CIN: L24100GJ1983PLC006513)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(₹ In Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDARD ONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021
1	Total Income from continuing operations	1,656.36	2,510.37	879.09	1,008.73	2,511.37	806.72
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items from continuing operations	209.32	448.78	124.34	209.36	448.80	126.97
3	Net Profit before tax from continuing operations after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	209.32	448.78	124.34	209.36	448.78	126.97
4	Net Profit after tax from continuing operations after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	192.91	399.29	92.57	182.67	399.39	92.20
5	Net Profit before tax from discontinued operations*	13.79	89.53	22.98	13.37	89.15	22.89
6	Net Profit after tax from discontinued operations	10.36	67.88	16.08	9.91	67.45	16.78
7	Total Profit for the period from continuing & discontinued operations	189.25	374.14	108.42	182.67	379.43	109.98
8	Other Comprehensive Income	(1.58)	2.52	3.28	(1.58)	1.66	3.49
9	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	187.67	376.16	111.70	181.09	377.99	113.44
10	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	86.36	86.36	91.36	91.36	91.36	91.36
11	Other Equity excluding Reserves/Retainable Reserve as per the audited balance sheet						
12	Earnings per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a)	Basic/Standard operating	14.99	34.88	9.72	16.07	34.76	9.79
(b)	Discontinued operating	16.92	34.56	9.70	15.92	34.66	9.78
(c)	Basic/Standard discontinued operating	1.89	4.61	1.77	1.54	4.87	1.78
(d)	Discontinued discontinued operating	4.48	4.58	1.76	1.64	4.68	1.75
(e)	Basic/Standard & discontinued operations	17.34	39.29	11.50	17.11	39.43	11.58
(f)	Discontinued & discontinued operations	17.49	39.18	11.48	17.01	39.32	11.51

Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed Consolidated Quarterly / Annual financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited (BSE: www.bseindia.com/compares), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (URL: www.nseindia.com/compares) and on the company's website (URL: www.ghcl.co.in/investor-performance-reports).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of GHCL Limited
R. S. JALAN Managing Director DIN-00121260
RAMAN CHOPRA CFO & Executive Director (Finance) DIN-00924100

New Delhi, January 27, 2022. A Dalal Street Enterprise

Companies Natural Gas LNG Terminals

from Qatar is linked to the rise in gas prices and currently stands at about \$11 per mmbtu. The spot LNG costs \$20 per mmbtu and had stayed around \$30 for months this year. A 21% jump in domestic gas production also helped replace LNG imports. Shell's terminal lost business from Reliance Industries, which began using more domestic gas, according to executives cited earlier. Shell declined to comment. Some industry executives are confident that the slowdown will not last. "What we have seen in the past few months is an aberration. Prices have already fallen to \$20 per mmbtu in the spot market and will fall further as winter comes to an end," said Anod Mishra, finance chief at Petronet LNG.

"We are hopeful that spot and short-term cargoes will return to India after March. We are also confident that the recent volatility is not going to hurt Indian businesses plan to add LNG terminal capacity."

India plans to add a string of new LNG terminals, boosting capacity to 65 million tonnes per annum



GHCL Limited

Registered Office : GHCL House, Opp. Punjabi Hall, Nr. Navrangpura Bus Stand, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat. Ph. 079-26434100, Fax : 079-26423623, Email : ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in, secretarial@ghcl.co.in, Website: www.ghcl.co.in, (CIN : L24100GJ1983PLC006513)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021
		(Un-audited)			(Un-audited)		
1	Total Income from continuing operations	1,006.36	2,510.37	805.09	1,006.73	2,511.37	805.72
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items from continuing operations	206.32	448.36	126.34	206.38	449.05	126.97
3	Net Profit before tax from continuing operations(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	206.32	448.36	126.34	206.38	449.05	126.97
4	Net Profit after tax from continuing operations(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	152.91	330.29	92.57	152.97	330.98	93.20
5	Net Profit before tax from discontinued operations	13.79	58.53	22.98	13.37	60.15	22.89
6	Net Profit after tax from discontinued operations	10.34	43.85	16.85	9.91	44.45	16.75
7	Total Profit for the period from continuing & discontinued operations	163.25	374.14	109.42	162.88	375.43	109.95
8	Other Comprehensive Income	(1.56)	2.02	3.28	(1.56)	1.66	3.49
9	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	161.69	376.16	112.70	161.30	377.09	113.44
10	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	95.35	95.35	95.35	95.35	95.35	95.35
11	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per the audited balance sheet						
12	Earnings per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	(Not Annualised)			(Not Annualised)		
	(a) Basic-continuing operations	16.05	34.68	9.73	16.07	34.76	9.79
	(b) Diluted-continuing operations	16.02	34.59	9.70	16.02	34.66	9.76
	(c) Basic-discontinued operations	1.09	4.61	1.77	1.04	4.67	1.76
	(d) Diluted-discontinued operations	1.08	4.59	1.76	1.04	4.66	1.75
	(e) Basic-continuing & discontinued operations	17.14	39.29	11.50	17.11	39.43	11.55
	(f) Diluted-continuing & discontinued operations	17.10	39.18	11.46	17.06	39.32	11.51

Note : The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (URL: www.nseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website (URL: http://ghcl.co.in/investors/performance-reports/).

New Delhi
January 27, 2022

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 OHSAS 18001



A Dalmia Brothers Enterprise

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of GHCL Limited
R. S. JALAN
Managing Director
DIN-00121260
RAMAN CHOPRA
CFO & Executive Director (Finance)
DIN-00954190

HOME

3/4

પોસ્ટર લગાવવાવાળા છે. એક પોસ્ટર એવું પણ મુકાયું કે તમારા જુના કોંગ્રેસના ધારાસભ્યોને ચૂંટી કાઢવા માટે ભાજપને મત આપો. કોંગ્રેસના અનેક યુવા નેતાઓ ભાજપમાં જોડાયા છે જેમાં ન્યોતિરાદીત્ય સિંઘીયા ઉપરાંત જીતીન પ્રસાદ અને હવે આરપીએન સિંહનો પણ સમાવેશ થયો છે.

ખ્યા અને આઈ એમ મોદી ફક્ત હેન્ડલ પરથી એવું ટવીટ થયું પણ કે 'છોડકર જા રહે છે ઘર ઘર અપના, શાયદ ગુલામી રાસા પને નહીં આઈ, જાગ ઉઠી સા શાયદ આત્મા અંદર સે, પને તબી અંદર સે ભાજપા ઝને નીકલ આઈ...'તો એવું

સના પૂર્વ અધ્યક્ષ

૫ પારા ભાજપમાં

દહેરાદૂન : જ માઠી બેઠી હોય તેવા સંકેત છે તેનાઓ કોંગ્રેસ છોડીને ચાલ્યા ત્યા પૂર્વ અધ્યક્ષ કિશોર ઉપાધ્યાય સરખેન્ડ કરાયા હતા તેઓ આજે ભ્યો ભાજપની ટીકીટ પર ચૂંટણી આ નેતાએ એવો દાવો કર્યો કે તંતુ કોંગ્રેસ પક્ષે અગાઉ જ તેમને તેમને કોંગ્રેસ પર પરિવારવાદનો ભજપની ટીકીટ પર ચૂંટણી લડવા



જીએચસીએલ લિમિટેડ

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : જીએચસીએલ હાઉસ, પંજાબી હોલ સામે, નવરંગપુરા બસ સ્ટેન્ડ પાસે, નવરંગપુરા, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૬, ગુજરાત. Phone : 079-26434100, Fax: 079-26423623 Email: ghclinfo@ghcl.co.in, secretarial@ghcl.co.in, Website: www.ghcl.co.in, (CIN : L24100GJ1983PLC006513)

૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ પુરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક અને નવમાસિક ગાણના ઓડીટ વગરના અનુમાનિત નાણાંકીય પરિણામો

(રૂ. કરોડમાં)

ક્રમ નં.	વિવરણ	પૂર્ણક			સંગઠિત		
		પૂર્ણ થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક	પૂર્ણ થયેલ નવમાસિક	પૂર્ણ થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક	પૂર્ણ થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક	પૂર્ણ થયેલ નવમાસિક	પૂર્ણ થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક
		૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૧	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૧	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૧	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૧	૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૧	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૧
		(ઓડીટ વગરના)			(ઓડીટ વગરના)		
૧	ચાલુ કામગીરીમાંથી થયેલ કુલ આવક	૧,૦૦૬.૩૬	૨,૫૧૦.૩૭	૮૦૫.૦૬	૧,૦૦૬.૭૩	૨,૫૧૧.૩૭	૮૦૫.૭૨
૨	ચાલુ કામગીરીમાંથી થયેલ અને નાણાંકીય કોન્ટ્રોલ પછીનો અપવાદરૂપ બાબતો પહેલાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો	૨૦૬.૩૨	૪૪૮.૩૬	૧૨૬.૩૪	૨૦૬.૩૮	૪૪૬.૦૫	૧૨૬.૬૭
૩	ચાલુ કામગીરીમાંથી થયેલ કરવેસ પહેલાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો (અપવાદરૂપ અને /અથવા અસામાન્ય બાબતો પછીનો)	૨૦૬.૩૨	૪૪૮.૩૬	૧૨૬.૩૪	૨૦૬.૩૮	૪૪૬.૦૫	૧૨૬.૬૭
૪	ચાલુ કામગીરીમાંથી થયેલ કરવેસ પછીનો ચોખ્ખો નફો (અપવાદરૂપ અને /અથવા અસામાન્ય બાબતો પછીનો)	૧૫૨.૬૧	૩૩૦.૨૬	૬૨.૫૭	૧૫૨.૬૭	૩૩૦.૬૮	૬૩.૨૦
૫	બંધ કામગીરીમાંથી થયેલ કરવેસ પહેલાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો	૧૩.૭૯	૫૬.૫૩	૨૨.૬૬	૧૩.૩૭	૬૦.૧૫	૨૨.૮૬
૬	બંધ કામગીરીમાંથી થયેલ કરવેસ પછીનો ચોખ્ખો નફો	૧૦.૩૪	૪૩.૮૫	૧૬.૮૫	૬.૬૧	૪૪.૪૫	૧૬.૭૫
૭	ચાલુ અને બંધ કામગીરીમાંથી થયેલ સમયગાળાનો કુલ નફો	૧૬૩.૨૫	૩૭૪.૧૪	૧૦૬.૪૨	૧૬૨.૮૮	૩૭૫.૪૩	૧૦૬.૬૫
૮	અન્ય સમાવિષ્ટ આવક	(૧.૫૬)	૨.૦૨	૩.૨૮	(૧.૫૮)	૧.૬૬	૩.૪૯
૯	કુલ સમાવિષ્ટ આવક (કરવેસ પછીની)	૧૬૧.૬૯	૩૭૬.૧૬	૧૧૨.૭૦	૧૬૧.૩૦	૩૭૭.૦૯	૧૧૩.૪૪
૧૦	ભરપાઈ થયેલ ઇક્વિટી શેર મૂકી (દરેક શેરનું દર્શન મૂલ્ય રૂ. ૧૦/-)	૯૫.૩૫	૯૫.૩૫	૯૫.૩૫	૯૫.૩૫	૯૫.૩૫	૯૫.૩૫
૧૧	ઓડીટ થયેલ બેલેન્સ શીટ મુજબ પુનઃમૂલ્યાંકન ભંડોળ સિવાયની શેર મૂકી						
૧૨	શેર ટીક કમાણી (રૂ. ૧૦/- ના શેર ટીક)						
		(બિન-વાર્ષિક)			(બિન-વાર્ષિક)		
	(ક) મૂળભૂત - ચાલુ કામગીરીમાંથી	૧૪.૦૫	૩૪.૬૮	૬.૭૩	૧૬.૦૭	૩૪.૭૬	૬.૭૯
	(ખ) તરલીકૃત - ચાલુ કામગીરીમાંથી	૧૬.૦૨	૩૪.૫૬	૬.૭૦	૧૬.૦૨	૩૪.૬૬	૬.૭૬
	(ગ) મૂળભૂત - બંધ કામગીરીમાંથી	૧.૦૯	૪.૬૧	૧.૭૭	૧.૦૪	૪.૬૭	૧.૭૬
	(ઘ) તરલીકૃત - બંધ કામગીરીમાંથી	૧.૦૮	૪.૫૬	૧.૭૬	૧.૦૪	૪.૬૬	૧.૭૫
	(ચ) મૂળભૂત - ચાલુ અને બંધ કામગીરીમાંથી	૧૭.૧૪	૩૬.૨૬	૧૧.૫૦	૧૭.૧૧	૩૬.૪૩	૧૧.૫૫
	(છ) તરલીકૃત - ચાલુ અને બંધ કામગીરીમાંથી	૧૭.૧૦	૩૬.૧૮	૧૧.૪૬	૧૭.૦૬	૩૬.૩૨	૧૧.૫૧

નોંધ : ઉપરોક્ત ત્રિમાસિક / વાર્ષિક નાણાંકીય પરિણામો સેબી ધારો ૨૦૧૫ ના (નોંધણી કરાર અને સ્પષ્ટતાની જરૂરીયાત) નિયમોની કલમ ૩૩ ની આવશ્યકતા અનુસાર સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં જમા કરાવેલ વિગતવાર પરિણામોમાંથી લીધેલ અનુમાનિત જાણકારી છે. આ ત્રિમાસિક / વાર્ષિક નાણાંકીય પરિણામોની વિગતવાર જાણકારી બીએસઈ લિમિટેડ ની વેબસાઇટ : URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates, નેશનલ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ લિમિટેડની વેબસાઇટ : URL: www.nseindia.com/corporates અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ : URL: http://ghcl.co.in/investors/performances-reports/ઉપર પણ ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 OHSAS 18001



જીએચસીએલ લિમિટેડના બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સ વતી

આર. એસ. જાલાલ રમણ ચોપડા
મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર સીએફઓ અને એક્ઝીક્યુટીવ ડિરેક્ટર (ફાઇનાન્સ)
DIN-00121260 DIN-00954190

નવી દિલ્લી
૨૭ જાન્યુઆરી, ૨૦૨૨